
 

 

 

Town of Canton, Connecticut 

Energy Committee 

 

The Energy Committee holds meetings at the Library/Community Center, 40 Dyer Avenue, 

starting at 7:00 p.m. for the dates indicated.  The Chairman, as required, may call special 

meetings and special meeting site walks. 

 

The Committee welcomes public input and invites any interested citizen to come to the meetings 

or communicate with the Committee by email.  

 

 

2013 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 

Tuesday, January 15, 2013    Tuesday, July 16, 2013 

Tuesday, February 19, 2013    Tuesday, August 20, 2013 

Tuesday, March 19, 2013    Tuesday, September 17, 2013 

Tuesday, April 16, 2013    Tuesday, October 15, 2013 

Tuesday, May 21, 2013    Tuesday, November 19, 2013 

Tuesday, June 18, 2013    Tuesday, December 17, 2013 

 

 
Matthew Stone, Chairman -  matthewstone9@gmail.com 

 

Nancy Miller, Vice Chair – nancy.miller@snet.net 

 

David Madigan, Secretary – dmadigan@vanzelm.com 

 

Candace Langlois – Candace.b.Langlois@power.altstom.com 

 

Bob Namnoum – bobn@cea.org 

 

Ben Holden – stillalohaben@gmail.com 

 

Staff Contact: 

Jerome Shea, P.E. 

Project Administrator 

Town of Canton 

4 Market Street, P.O. Box 168 

Collinsville, CT  06022 

Phone:  860-693-7855  Fax:  860-693-7884 

Email:  jshea@townofcantonct.org 

 


